 ICS93V855I
0783C—06/01/04
Block Diagram
DDR Phase Lock Loop Clock Driver
Recommended Application:
DDR Clock Driver
• Low skew, low jitter PLL clock driver
• External feedback pins for input to output

L
aaa C
Ordering Information
93V855yGILF-T
Example:
Designation for tape and reel packaging
Lead Free (Optional)
Package Type
     G = TSSOP
Revision Designator (will not correlate with datasheet revision)
Device Type
         XXXX  y G LF- T
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 IDT (Integrated Device Technology):
  93V855AGIT  93V855AGLF  93V855AGLFT  93V855AG  93V855AGI  93V855AGT